July 9, 2015

Dr. Tim Hadfield

Camdenton R-lll School District
PO Box 1409

Camdenton MO 65020-1409

RE: CHANGE ORDER NO. 6
ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO
HURRICANE DECK ELEMENTARY
CAMDENTON R-IH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Dear Dr. Hadfield:

i InY | L..-"
ARCHITECTS

ACI/BOLAND, INC, ~ KANSAS CHY
1421 E 104th Street, Suite 100
Kansas City, Missouri 64131

¥.816.763.9600
F816.7639757

Enclosed please find three (3) coples of Change Order No. 6 for the above referenced

project.

Please sign all copies and return them fo our office for further processing.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact our office at your

convenience.
Sincerely,

ACl, ND, INC.

/’(E\éd/!(mmer

Assoclate/Project Manager

Enclosures

cc:  MGK/kb CO File 3-13021



AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order
. PROJECY (Name and address); CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 0606 OWNER: E
Additions & Alterations fo DATE: July 9, 2015 X
Hurricane Deck Elementary School ARCHITECT: []
16594 N. State Hwy 5 CONTRACTOR: ]
Sunrise Beach, MO FIELD: [
TO CONTRACTOR (Nome and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 3-13021 ’
Bales Construction Co., Inc. CONTRAGCT DATE: November 11, 2014 OTHER: ]
1901 Historic 66 West CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
Waynesville, MO 65583 )
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
{Inciude, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previousiy execnted Construction Change Directives)
Refer to attachment
Total Add $1,053.10
The original Contract Sum was $  13,049,800.00
. The net change by previously suthorized Change Orders $ 16,916.19 |
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 13,066,716.19
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,053.10
* The now Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 13,067,769.29

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days,
The date of Substantial Comptetion as of the date of this Chenge Order therefors is unchanged

NOTE: This Change Qrder does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contrect Time or Guaranteed Maximurm Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have boen agreed upon by both the Owner and
- Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Dircotive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

ACVBoland, Inc. Bales Construction Co., Inc. _ Camdenton R-T1 School Digtrict
ARCHITECT (Firm name} CONTRACTOR (Firm nema) OWHNER (Firm nomej
1421 E. 104th 5t,, Suite 100, Kansas City,  190¥ Historic 66 West, Waynesville, MO 172 Dare Boulevard, Camdenton, MO
: 65583 65020
ADDRESS ADDRESS
BY (Signature) 8Y Signature)
Brandon Bales
{Typed name) {Typed name)
DATE DATE

AJA Document G701™ - 2004, Copyright @ 1970, 1087, 2000 and 2001 by The Amerlcan Ihtitule of Architaots. 83 rights reserved, tgmum; This 8™
Document Is prafected by .8, Copyright Law and intermational Treatios. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA™ Document, or any 1
portion of if, may vesult In ssvere clvii and criminal prenalties, and will be grosecuted to the maximun extent possible under the law. This document was
penducsd by AlA softwere at 15:38:55 on ST0D2015 under Ordar No, 18943003084 _1 which axplres on 03/04/2040, end i3 nod for rosate.

User Notes: (2035103678)



Change Order No. 6
Attachment

PR #23: provide power to Scorehoard (in Gym). ' $1.063.10

Add: $1053.10



RACTO PROPOSAL

CONTRACTORS
- 1) Date: 6/1/2015
SINCE 1839 N

Bales Construction Co;, Inc. Phone: {673)774-2003

1801 Historiz 68 W - Fax:  (B78)774-6163
Waynssville, MO 656683 Emall: guy.bulldbales@gmail.com

PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO: WORK TO BE PERFORMED AT: 3

Aty MR. BRAD KRAMER HURRICANE DECK ELEMENTARY

ACI BOLAND '

Phone#: ___ §16-763-9500 -

We here propose to fumnish the materiale and verfarm the labor necessary for the compisfion of; _f'riéing
{PR#23 - ADD POWER FOR SCOREBOARD __ . , e
IMEYER PROPQSAL , $057.36

$95.74

|BALES OVERHEAD AND PROFIT

We will perform the above for the sum of: Total  $1,063.10

All materials is guarantead to be-as specified and the above work (o be parfarmed In accorduncs with the drawings and specifications
submitted for above work and complated in & substential workmaniie manner, Upon Anproval, plaase return one signsd copy.

Respectfully submitted Acceptance of Proposal

/7 A

a L// Gy Augenstein..




Kerry Dickemunn {C8D} X
Tin O'Connoy (E88) X
PROPOSAL o s (MFEC) X
REQUEST _ Gw{u‘smmn {BCC) X
PROJECT:  Additions and Alterations PROPOSAL REQUEST NO.
{nathe, address) Hurricane Deck Elementary (iwenty-three) 23
16594 N State Highway &
Sunrise Beach MO 65079
OWNER: Camdenton Rl School District  DATE: May 5, 2015
P. O, Box 1408 '
Camdanton MO 85020
7O Bales Construation ARCHITECT: ACHBoland, inc.
{Gontractor) 1801 Historic 66 West 1421 E. 104" Street
Waynesville MO 85583 Kansas City, MC 84131

Aitn.: Guy Augenstein

CONTRACT DATE: November 11,2013 ~ ARGHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: 313021.00

" Please sybmit an itemized proposal for ¢hanges in the Contract sum end/er Time Incidental to proposed modifications to the
Contract Docurents described herein within tan (10) days, or notify the Architect in writing of the date on which you anticipate
submitting your proposal.

THIS 18 NOT A GHANGE ORDER NOR A DIRECTION TO PROCEED WiTH THE WORK DESCRIBED HEREIN.

Description:
Add power for scoreboard,

4. Reference Area ‘A’ Power Plan, 1/E5:

a. Add 20 amp 120 volt dedicated circuit for wall mounted scoreboard. Wire to pansi ‘LP58 and use 20 smp 1-pole
spare breaker in panel i feed scoreboard.

Attachments: SD-EES

TESUED: Molons Finkie Eckhardt & Golling, Inc.




REQUEST FOR INFORMATION (RFY) | /5-079

_—*TQ"':_{iject Eng'imerfiirch’itév:t} / ’5 g t/ q
CACT BOLAND |
# 4
;ﬁ%; THO D ME. EEN LETTH it Kf zec
AT, d&S5 i *"égg% eqD
mFORMM:tJN REQUESTED

JLEnsSE HVISE FL AL EPIEAD T & F
SOpRE BOARIYD AND [JORF £ A
Pﬁwt‘;’i@ fZg@uuagma,mvg o

AONDU T /?ngTAﬁﬁ THG FCEMET Ao

- AOT “:»?f'“"“i"“efwm SAD

f%{pf{ﬂ)/f‘i}/ ”f?g;* yzg{ji?@g 5&"& o oy M{ﬁwﬁ
AT L A 7

p
__ﬁ’;rim) (7 e 5?9/7/5

H

Refer RFP #23
Place bottom of Scoreboard 12-0 above finish floor level. Refer to Proposal Request No. 23 {power o

scoreboard), See Shaet SD-AC1 dated 5/11/15 and RFP 23 /SDES-3

AR . e

b. kramer . ﬁ———- 5/11/16




sl

o=

_ " |

16504 N, State Hwy 5, Sunriee Beach, Missour

$D-A01

- ﬁ - m‘
. Y SCORERG
w' b W A Wk it o N
0
f [l
L e B
#!t‘.a!;r‘ sinmfl EI_QII
; Q s Y
. o s LY
9 o fp / s
:_ = !/ \\
/[ \\
((
\\ iy I/
L rd
\\ ,/
\\. /I
'\\ ,l
) \% j(
EYMNASIUM 1254
WA = 1er? T pEST WALL
Revision to Sheets: A7.11
Additlons and Alterations to! Date: May 11, 2016
HURRICANE DECK Job Mumber. 3-13021 _
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL .
Camdanton R-Hl Schoo! District

2]



Page L of' 1

MEYER ELECTRIC INC, CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL
3513 Noah 'Ten dile Ddve FIAA2015
“Jufferson Citg, MO 65108
phu (ST BOFZRE e (573} HOB-308G
neyerlectas@oarthlink.ust
Bales Construction Co .
1901 Historie 56 West Humicane Deck Elementary Sch
Waynosville, MO 65583 HurrcanDeck El
hur ol #: 3333
Asepdon: Gay Augensicin/Brandon Bales MeyerRefdls 20635
PR #23 - The following is 4 itemized breakdown 10 install elestrical work, per FR #23:
Material Lhuantizy Cost
20 amp 1 pole switch 1.90 3485
1900 raised $witch cover 1.00 325
1900 box 100 1.38
3/4° EMT 4000 R 2560
34" BWT connectors 200 132
3/4" EMT couplings A0 288
34" EMT minnies 8.60 4,88
#12 THHN 13500 & 1295
grounding pighuils 100 0.50
anchiors 10.80 530
painting conduit by others 1.00 :
‘ %m:gboard by others ) 1.00 3 »
Maierial Cost Subtotal s
Markup an Matesial @ 10.00% $721
‘Material Subtotal §719.12
Labor Rare Cruandty Cosxe
Labor 19.84 100 Hr 378.24 )
Lahor Subtoisl 87824
ST
Submitted By: Accepted Byt
Signaturey ___l}ﬂ{& J, Kefler Sigrarane
Mame, Tide J.eon . Keller, ?ﬁsidﬂm nme,m
Dt May 14, 2015 Drann
t/o Gary Heet, Vice President



